30983 FREE MS PACKA

Number

Printed: 04/07/2016 04:08 PM

Number

GREEN HILLS AEA

MARC Barcode Number Report
(This is NOT an invoice.)

Title
Adrift in a boat

Adrift in the ice-fields

Adrift in the wilds : the adventures of two shipwrecked boys
Adrift on an ice-pan

The Adventure Club afloat

Adventure league

The adventures of Odysseus and the tale of Troy

The adventures of Pinocchio

The adventures of Tom Sawyer

Alice's adventures in Wonderland

American Indian stories

Anne of Avonlea

Anne of Green Gables

An autobiography of Buffalo Bill (Colonel W.F. Cody)

Away in the wilderness

Barkham Burroughs' encyclopaedia of astounding facts and useful i
Beautiful Joe

The biography of a prairie girl

Biography of a slave : being the experiences of Rev. Charles Thom
Black Beauty

The black fawn

Blackbeard, buccaneer

The book of dragons

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EB F KIN

EB F HAL

EB F ELL

EB B GRENFELL

EB F BAR

EB F SKA

EB 292.1 COL

EB F COL

EB F TWA

EB F CAR

EB B ZITKALA-SA

EB F MON

EB F MON

EB B BUFFALOBIL

EB F BAL

EB 031 BUR

EB F SAU

EB F GAT

EB B MORAVIANC

EB F SEW

EB F KJE

EB F PAI

EB 808.8 NES

Author

Kingston, William

Hall, Charles Win

Ellis, Edward Syl

Grenfell, Wilfred

Barbour, Ralph H

Skae, Hilda T

Colum, Padraic

Collodi, Carlo

Twain, Mark

Carroll, Lewis

Zitkala-Sa

Montgomery, L M

Montgomery, L M

Buffalo Bill

Ballantyne, R M

Burroughs, Barkh

Saunders, Marsh

Gates, Eleanor

Thompson, Charl

Sewell, Anna

Kjelgaard, Jim

Paine, Ralph Del

Nesbit, E

Publisher

Mackin Classics

Mackin Educatio

Mackin Educatio

Mackin Educatio

Mackin Classics

Mackin Educatio

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

217883-1

ISBN
9781621707431

9781621707462

9781621707479

9781621707486

9781621707493

9781621707523

9781621701736

9781621701767

9781621706014

9781621706021

9781621700951

9781621700142

9781621700159

9781621702054

9781621702078

9781621700579

9781621702139

9781621702207

9781621702214

9781621706052

9781621702238

9781621702245

9781621700180
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Bruce

Buccaneers and pirates of our coasts

The buffalo runners

The call of the wild

Celtic fairy tales

The children of Odin : the book of northern myths
A Confederate girl's diary

The cricket on the hearth

Daddy-Long-Legs

The gift of the Magi

The golden fleece and the heroes who lived before Achilles
Grimm's fairy tales

Hans Brinker, or, The silver skates

Heidi

Hero tales from American history

Home life in colonial days

The lliad of Homer : rendered into English prose for the use of those

In freedom's cause

Indian why stories

Japanese fairy tales

A journey to the centre of the earth

The jungle book

Just so stories

Kidnapped

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EB F TER

EB 910.4 STO

EB F BAL

EB F LON

EB 398.2 CEL

EB 293 COL

EB B DAWSON

EB F DIC

EB F WEB

EB F HEN

292.1 COL

EB 398.209 GRI

EB F DOD

EB F SPY

EB 973 LOD

EB 973.2 EAR

EB 883 HOM

EB F HEN

EB 398.2 LIN

EB 398.209 JAP

EB F VER

EB F KIP

EB 808.8 KIP

EB F STE

Author
Terhune, Albert

Stockton, Frank

Ballantyne, R M

London, Jack

Colum, Padraic

Dawson, Sarah

Dickens, Charles

Webster, Jean

Henry, O

Colum, Padraic

Grimm, Jacob

Dodge, Mary Ma

Spyri, Johanna

Lodge, Henry Ca

Earle, Alice Mors

Homer

Henty, G A

Linderman, Fran

Verne, Jules

Kipling, Rudyard

Kipling, Rudyard

Stevenson, Robe

Publisher

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

217883-1

ISBN
9781621702474

9781621702481

9781621702498

9781621706076

9781621700111

9781621702542

9781621702658

9781621708926

9781621702757

9781621700302

9781621703099

9781621706229

9781621703136

9781621706274

9781621700685

9781621703167

9781621706335

9781621703181

9781621701194

9781621700746

9781623530464

9781621706380

9781621706397

9781621706403
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Lad : a dog

The legend of Sleepy Hollow
Letters to his children
The life and adventures of Robinson Crusoe

Lincoln's last hours

A little princess : being the whole story of Sara Crewe now told for t

Little women

The lost prince

The marvelous exploits of Paul Bunyan

The merry adventures of Robin Hood

Myths and legends of the Great Plains

Myths and legends of the Sioux

Nan Sherwood at Lakeview Hall, or, The mystery of the haunted bo

North of Boston

An old-fashioned girl

Once on a time

Otto of the Silver Hand

Poems by Emily Dickinson, three series

Pollyanna

The prairie traveler

The prince and the pauper

The raven

Rebecca of Sunnybrook Farm

Rescue dog of the high pass

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EB F TER

EB F IRV

EB 973.91 ROO

EB F DEF

EB 973.7 LEA

EB F BUR

EB FALC

EB F BUR

EB 398.209 LAU

EB 398.22 PYL

EB 398.2 MYT

EB 398.208 MCL

EB F CAR

EB 811 FRO

EB FALC

EB F MIL

EB F PYL

EB 811 DIC

EB F POR

EB 978 MAR

EB F TWA

EB 811 POE

EB F WIG

EB F KJE

Author
Terhune, Albert

Irving, Washingto

Roosevelt, Theo

Defoe, Daniel

Leale, Charles A

Burnett, Frances

Alcott, Louisa Ma

Burnett, Frances

Laughead, W B

Pyle, Howard

McLaughlin, Mari

Carr, Annie Roe

Frost, Robert

Alcott, Louisa Ma

Milne, A A

Pyle, Howard

Dickinson, Emily

Porter, Eleanor H

Marcy, Randolph

Twain, Mark

Poe, Edgar Allan

Wiggin, Kate Do

Kjelgaard, Jim

Publisher

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Educatio

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Educatio

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

217883-1

ISBN
9781623530327

9781621706441

9781621703402

9781621706786

9781621709657

9781621700258

9781621700227

9781621708599

9781621703587

9781621703624

9781621700982

9781621701002

9781621708735

9781621709299

9781621706588

9781621703860

9781621703884

9781621703976

9781621703990

9781621704010

9781621706724

9781621704089

9781621706748

9781621704102
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The rime of the ancient mariner

Russian fairy tales

The San Francisco calamity by earthquake and fire
The sea-wolf

Sinking of the Titanic and great sea disasters
Snow-bound : a winter idyl

South-African folk-tales

Stories from the Odyssey

Stories of King Arthur and his knights

The story of Hiawatha

The story of Sir Launcelot and his companions
The story of the champions of the Round Table

Swamp cat

The Swiss family Robinson, or, Adventures in a desert island

The tale of Timber Town

Tales from Shakespeare

Tales of a wayside inn

Tales of Troy and Greece

Tanglewood tales

Tarzan of the apes

Treasure Island

A treasury of Eskimo tales

Trenching at Gallipoli : the personal narrative of a Newfoundlander

True tales of Arctic heroism in the new world

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EB 821 COL

EB 398.209 RUS

EB 979.4 SAN

EB F LON

EB 910 SIN

EB 811 WHI

EB 398.209 HON

EB 398.209 HAV

EB F MAL

EB F STO

EB 398.22 PYL

EB 808.8 PYL

EB F KJE

EB F WYS

EB F GRA

EB 808.8 LAM

EB 811 LON

EB 398.209 LAN

EB 292.1 HAW

EB F BUR

EB F STE

EB 398.208 BAY

EB B GALLISHAW

EB 998 GRE

Author

Coleridge, Samu

London, Jack

Whittier, John Gr

Honey, James A

Havell, H L

Malory, Thomas

Stokes, Winston

Pyle, Howard

Pyle, Howard

Kjelgaard, Jim

Wyss, Johann D

Grace, Alfred A

Lamb, Charles

Longfellow, Henr

Lang, Andrew

Hawthorne, Nath

Burroughs, Edga

Stevenson, Robe

Bayliss, Clara Ke

Gallishaw, John

Greely, AW

Publisher

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Educatio

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Educatio

217883-1

ISBN
9781621704140

9781621700753

9781621700715

9781621709688

9781621700647

9781621704508

9781621704614

9781621704652

9781621704669

9781621704683

9781621704713

9781621704737

9781621704768

9781621704775

9781621705130

9781621705178

9781621705192

9781621705239

9781621705277

9781621700340

9781621700388

9781621701064

9781621705727

9781621709329
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Viking tales

White Fang
The wind in the willows
The wonderful Wizard of Oz

The wreck of the Hesperus

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EB 398.209 HAL

EB F LON

EB F GRA

EB F BAU

EB 811 LON

Author

Hall, Jennie

London, Jack

Grahame, Kenne

Baum, L Frank

Longfellow, Henr

Publisher

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Educatio

217883-1

ISBN
9781621700791

9781621700463
9781621700470
9781621700487

9781621709695
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