MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
		Adrift in a boat	EB F KIN	Kingston, William	Mackin Classics	9781621707431
		Adrift in the ice-fields	EB F HAL	Hall, Charles Win	Mackin Educatio	9781621707462
		Adrift in the wilds : the adventures of two shipwrecked boys	EB F ELL	Ellis, Edward Syl	Mackin Educatio	9781621707479
		Adrift on an ice-pan	EB B GRENFELL	Grenfell, Wilfred	Mackin Educatio	9781621707486
		The Adventure Club afloat	EB F BAR	Barbour, Ralph H	Mackin Classics	9781621707493
		Adventure league	EB F SKA	Skae, Hilda T	Mackin Educatio	9781621707523
		The adventures of Odysseus and the tale of Troy	EB 292.1 COL	Colum, Padraic	Mackin Classics	9781621701736
111111111		The adventures of Pinocchio	EB F COL	Collodi, Carlo	Mackin Classics	9781621701767
		The adventures of Tom Sawyer	EB F TWA	Twain, Mark	Mackin Classics	9781621706014
		Alice's adventures in Wonderland	EB F CAR	Carroll, Lewis	Mackin Classics	9781621706021
		American Indian stories	EB B ZITKALA-SA	Zitkala-Sa	Mackin Classics	9781621700951
111111111		Anne of Avonlea	EB F MON	Montgomery, L M	Mackin Classics	9781621700142
111111111		Anne of Green Gables	EB F MON	Montgomery, L M	Mackin Classics	9781621700159
		An autobiography of Buffalo Bill (Colonel W.F. Cody)	EB B BUFFALOBIL	Buffalo Bill	Mackin Classics	9781621702054
111111111		Away in the wilderness	EB F BAL	Ballantyne, R M	Mackin Classics	9781621702078
		Barkham Burroughs' encyclopaedia of astounding facts and useful i	EB 031 BUR	Burroughs, Barkh	Mackin Classics	9781621700579
		Beautiful Joe	EB F SAU	Saunders, Marsh	Mackin Classics	9781621702139
111111111		The biography of a prairie girl	EB F GAT	Gates, Eleanor	Mackin Classics	9781621702207
		Biography of a slave : being the experiences of Rev. Charles Thom	EB B MORAVIANC	Thompson, Charl	Mackin Classics	9781621702214
		Black Beauty	EB F SEW	Sewell, Anna	Mackin Classics	9781621706052
		The black fawn	EB F KJE	Kjelgaard, Jim	Mackin Classics	9781621702238
		Blackbeard, buccaneer	EB F PAI	Paine, Ralph Del	Mackin Classics	9781621702245
		The book of dragons	EB 808.8 NES	Nesbit, E	Mackin Classics	9781621700180
Printed: 04/07/2016 04:08 PM		Mackin Educational Resources				Page: 1

30983	FREE MS PACKA	GREEN HILLS AEA				217883-1
Number	Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
		Bruce	EB F TER	Terhune, Albert	Mackin Classics	9781621702474
		Buccaneers and pirates of our coasts	EB 910.4 STO	Stockton, Frank	Mackin Classics	9781621702481
		The buffalo runners	EB F BAL	Ballantyne, R M	Mackin Classics	9781621702498
		The call of the wild	EB F LON	London, Jack	Mackin Classics	9781621706076
		Celtic fairy tales	EB 398.2 CEL		Mackin Classics	9781621700111
		The children of Odin : the book of northern myths	EB 293 COL	Colum, Padraic	Mackin Classics	9781621702542
		A Confederate girl's diary	EB B DAWSON	Dawson, Sarah	Mackin Classics	9781621702658
		The cricket on the hearth	EB F DIC	Dickens, Charles	Mackin Classics	9781621708926
		Daddy-Long-Legs	EB F WEB	Webster, Jean	Mackin Classics	9781621702757
		The gift of the Magi	EB F HEN	Henry, O	Mackin Classics	9781621700302
		The golden fleece and the heroes who lived before Achilles	292.1 COL	Colum, Padraic	Mackin Classics	9781621703099
		Grimm's fairy tales	EB 398.209 GRI	Grimm, Jacob	Mackin Classics	9781621706229
		Hans Brinker, or, The silver skates	EB F DOD	Dodge, Mary Ma	Mackin Classics	9781621703136
		Heidi	EB F SPY	Spyri, Johanna	Mackin Classics	9781621706274
		Hero tales from American history	EB 973 LOD	Lodge, Henry Ca	Mackin Classics	9781621700685
		Home life in colonial days	EB 973.2 EAR	Earle, Alice Mors	Mackin Classics	9781621703167
		The Iliad of Homer : rendered into English prose for the use of those	EB 883 HOM	Homer	Mackin Classics	9781621706335
		In freedom's cause	EB F HEN	Henty, G A	Mackin Classics	9781621703181
		Indian why stories	EB 398.2 LIN	Linderman, Fran	Mackin Classics	9781621701194
		Japanese fairy tales	EB 398.209 JAP		Mackin Classics	9781621700746
		A journey to the centre of the earth	EB F VER	Verne, Jules	Mackin Classics	9781623530464
		The jungle book	EB F KIP	Kipling, Rudyard	Mackin Classics	9781621706380
		Just so stories	EB 808.8 KIP	Kipling, Rudyard	Mackin Classics	9781621706397
		Kidnapped	EB F STE	Stevenson, Robe	Mackin Classics	9781621706403
Printed: 04/07/20	116 04:08 PM	Mackin Educational Resources				Page: 2

30983	FREE MS PACKA	GREEN HILLS AEA				217883-1
Number	Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
		Lad : a dog	EB F TER	Terhune, Albert	Mackin Classics	9781623530327
		The legend of Sleepy Hollow	EB F IRV	Irving, Washingto	Mackin Classics	9781621706441
		Letters to his children	EB 973.91 ROO	Roosevelt, Theo	Mackin Classics	9781621703402
		The life and adventures of Robinson Crusoe	EB F DEF	Defoe, Daniel	Mackin Classics	9781621706786
		Lincoln's last hours	EB 973.7 LEA	Leale, Charles A	Mackin Classics	9781621709657
		A little princess : being the whole story of Sara Crewe now told for t	EB F BUR	Burnett, Frances	Mackin Classics	9781621700258
		Little women	EB F ALC	Alcott, Louisa Ma	Mackin Classics	9781621700227
		The lost prince	EB F BUR	Burnett, Frances	Mackin Educatio	9781621708599
		The marvelous exploits of Paul Bunyan	EB 398.209 LAU	Laughead, W B	Mackin Classics	9781621703587
		The merry adventures of Robin Hood	EB 398.22 PYL	Pyle, Howard	Mackin Classics	9781621703624
		Myths and legends of the Great Plains	EB 398.2 MYT		Mackin Classics	9781621700982
		Myths and legends of the Sioux	EB 398.208 MCL	McLaughlin, Mari	Mackin Classics	9781621701002
		Nan Sherwood at Lakeview Hall, or, The mystery of the haunted bo	EB F CAR	Carr, Annie Roe	Mackin Educatio	9781621708735
		North of Boston	EB 811 FRO	Frost, Robert	Mackin Classics	9781621709299
		An old-fashioned girl	EB F ALC	Alcott, Louisa Ma	Mackin Classics	9781621706588
		Once on a time	EB F MIL	Milne, A A	Mackin Classics	9781621703860
		Otto of the Silver Hand	EB F PYL	Pyle, Howard	Mackin Classics	9781621703884
		Poems by Emily Dickinson, three series	EB 811 DIC	Dickinson, Emily	Mackin Classics	9781621703976
		Pollyanna	EB F POR	Porter, Eleanor H	Mackin Classics	9781621703990
		The prairie traveler	EB 978 MAR	Marcy, Randolph	Mackin Classics	9781621704010
		The prince and the pauper	EB F TWA	Twain, Mark	Mackin Classics	9781621706724
		The raven	EB 811 POE	Poe, Edgar Allan	Mackin Classics	9781621704089
		Rebecca of Sunnybrook Farm	EB F WIG	Wiggin, Kate Do	Mackin Classics	9781621706748
		Rescue dog of the high pass	EB F KJE	Kjelgaard, Jim	Mackin Classics	9781621704102
Printed: 04/07/20	16 04:08 PM	Mackin Educational Resources				Page: 3

30983	FREE MS PACKA	GREEN HILLS AEA		217883-1		
Number	Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
		The rime of the ancient mariner	EB 821 COL	Coleridge, Samu	Mackin Classics	9781621704140
		Russian fairy tales	EB 398.209 RUS		Mackin Classics	9781621700753
		The San Francisco calamity by earthquake and fire	EB 979.4 SAN		Mackin Classics	9781621700715
		The sea-wolf	EB F LON	London, Jack	Mackin Educatio	9781621709688
		Sinking of the Titanic and great sea disasters	EB 910 SIN		Mackin Classics	9781621700647
		Snow-bound : a winter idyl	EB 811 WHI	Whittier, John Gr	Mackin Classics	9781621704508
		South-African folk-tales	EB 398.209 HON	Honey, James A	Mackin Classics	9781621704614
		Stories from the Odyssey	EB 398.209 HAV	Havell, H L	Mackin Classics	9781621704652
		Stories of King Arthur and his knights	EB F MAL	Malory, Thomas	Mackin Classics	9781621704669
		The story of Hiawatha	EB F STO	Stokes, Winston	Mackin Classics	9781621704683
		The story of Sir Launcelot and his companions	EB 398.22 PYL	Pyle, Howard	Mackin Classics	9781621704713
		The story of the champions of the Round Table	EB 808.8 PYL	Pyle, Howard	Mackin Classics	9781621704737
		Swamp cat	EB F KJE	Kjelgaard, Jim	Mackin Classics	9781621704768
		The Swiss family Robinson, or, Adventures in a desert island	EB F WYS	Wyss, Johann D	Mackin Classics	9781621704775
		The tale of Timber Town	EB F GRA	Grace, Alfred A	Mackin Classics	9781621705130
		Tales from Shakespeare	EB 808.8 LAM	Lamb, Charles	Mackin Classics	9781621705178
		Tales of a wayside inn	EB 811 LON	Longfellow, Henr	Mackin Classics	9781621705192
		Tales of Troy and Greece	EB 398.209 LAN	Lang, Andrew	Mackin Classics	9781621705239
		Tanglewood tales	EB 292.1 HAW	Hawthorne, Nath	Mackin Classics	9781621705277
		Tarzan of the apes	EB F BUR	Burroughs, Edga	Mackin Classics	9781621700340
		Treasure Island	EB F STE	Stevenson, Robe	Mackin Classics	9781621700388
		A treasury of Eskimo tales	EB 398.208 BAY	Bayliss, Clara Ke	Mackin Classics	9781621701064
		Trenching at Gallipoli : the personal narrative of a Newfoundlander	EB B GALLISHAW	Gallishaw, John	Mackin Classics	9781621705727
		True tales of Arctic heroism in the new world	EB 998 GRE	Greely, A W	Mackin Educatio	9781621709329
Printed: 04/07/20	016 04:08 PM	Mackin Educational Resources				Page: 4

EB 811 LON

Longfellow, Henr Mackin Educatio 9781621709695

The wreck of the Hesperus

<End of Report> 100 items.